2
C
O
U
N
T
E
R
T
O
P
E
Q
U
IP
M
E
N
T Half size convection oven constructed of heavy duty stainless steel with small
footprint design for all countertops. 120°-570° temperature range with double
wall glass doors. Unit can handle four half size sheet pans with 3" of space
between each shelf. Manual control knobs, 120 minute timer and interior light.
Exterior dimensions: 21.75"h x 23.5"w x 21"d. 220V/60hz 2670W, 12 Amps.
Item # Description Pack Ctn. Wt. CBM
COH-2670W Half size convection oven,
2670 watts 1 97 0.270
Item # Description Pack Ctn. Wt. CBM
COH-3100WPRO Professional half size
convection oven, 3100 watts 1 165 0.436
Item # Description Pack Ctn. Wt. CBM
CG-60 Charcoal grill, 60 in. 1 114 0.722
COH-2670W
COH-3100WPRO
CG-60
Convection Ovens
Quarter size convection oven constructed of heavy duty
stainless steel with compact design for all countertops. 120°-480°
temperature range with double wall glass doors. Unit can handle
three quarter size sheet pans with 3.5" of space between each shelf.
Manual control knobs and 120 minute timer.
Exterior dimensions: 12.5"h x 20.75"w x 15.5"d. 120V/60hz 1750W,
14.5 Amps.
Item # Description Pack Ctn. Wt. CBM
COQ-1750W Quarter size convection oven,
1750 watts 1 54 0.121
COQ-1750W
Protected by Admiral Craft Equipment Corporation’s
one year limited warranty.
C o u n t e r t o p  E q u i p m e n t
Convection Oven with Grill/Broiler
Professional half size convection oven constructed of heavy duty stainless
steel with small footprint design for all countertops. Featuring a grill/broil
function (570°) to add grilling, broiling and roasting capabilities. Cook and
hold feature keeps food warm for up to 180 minutes. 120°-500° temperature
range with double wall glass doors. Unit can handle four half size sheet pans
with 3.5" of space between each shelf. Manual control knobs,
60 minute timer and interior light.
Exterior dimensions: 22"h x 31"w x 21.5"d.
220V/60hz, 3100W, 14 Amps. CE marked. NSF Approved.
Transportable Grill
Constructed of stainless steel, this portable grill can be used with
either charcoal or mesquite chips for that perfect barbeque flavor.
This commercial unit measures 26-1/2" L x 70-1/2" W x 37-1/2" H
and comes complete with:
• 60" x 24" heavy duty adjustable chrome top grid
• heavy duty charcoal screens
• snap-in leg system with 6" heavy duty casters with brakes